
School Attendance
Difficulties &
Emotionally Based
School Non-Attendance

PARENT AND CARER INFORMATION
AND ADVICE SESSIONS 24 - 25:

Book your free place today via: https://forms.gle/dNUkh96KRwwnhdSNA

Is your child struggling or reluctant to go to school?

Trafford’s Educational Psychology Service are hosting a series of advice
and information sessions throughout this academic year. Each session
will begin with some information about school attendance difficulties and
what support can be offered, followed by a chance to ask questions and
chat to other parents and carers. Each session will last around 90
minutes.

Online (via Teams):
1pm, Friday 29th November

10.30am, Monday 3rd February
6pm, Thursday 8th May

Firswood Community Centre:
1pm, Friday 6th December

6pm, Wednesday 5th March
10.30am, Thursday 19th June

Urmston Library:
5.30pm, Tuesday 19th November
10.30am, Thursday 20th March

1pm, Monday 23rd June

Altrincham (TPF):
10.30am, Wednesday 6th November

1pm, Tuesday 11th March
6pm, Thursday 19th June

https://forms.gle/dNUkh96KRwwnhdSNA

